
25 Entries

Bowler AVG Gm	1 Gm	2 Gm	3 Gm	4 Gm	5 Sub-Tot Handi Total TOTAL Prize
Gary	Santora 138 115 172 179 159 130 755 88 843
Kyle	Shaw 145 124 177 225 165 139 830 60 890
John	Blais 137 167 175 138 145 160 785 92 877

Gary	Santora 138 155 158 141 161 150 765 88 853
John	Zikis	T 146 164 160 202 163 126 815 56 871
Kyle	Shaw 145 140 143 156 188 140 767 60 827
John	Zikis	T 146 185 207 148 159 156 855 56 911
Cindy	Gillick 134 126 121 153 153 109 662 104 766

Scott	Bontempo 123 129 132 166 161 169 757 148 905
Nick	Getek 132 131 143 151 115 115 655 112 767
Paul	Grohs 140 131 163 122 161 167 744 80 824
Keith	Boyle 132 115 117 159 136 154 681 112 793
Tom	Clauson 130 114 128 125 134 139 640 120 760
Dave	Dupuis 129 128 142 143 158 136 707 124 831

Jack	Neiswanger 136 126 168 125 180 116 715 96 811
Drew	Gensicki 125 148 139 124 107 115 633 140 773
Michael	Smith 123 157 121 101 135 129 643 148 791

Micahel	(Sr)	Caplette 131 119 152 139 108 142 660 116 776
Gene	Broderick 92 83 84 92 82 90 431 272 703
Keith	Boyle 132 123 171 124 191 138 747 112 859
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Rob	Thatch 106 121 112 112 93 140 578 216 794
Joe	Margolis 105 111 89 128 107 110 545 220 765
Tom	Clauson 130 121 126 137 115 130 629 120 749

Micahel	(Sr)	Caplette 131 138 143 126 124 156 687 116 803
Cindy	Gillick 134 145 145 125 142 145 702 104 806
Kevin	Martin 136 102 149 128 152 118 649 96 745
Ernie	Morris 107 95 107 107 109 115 533 212 745
Kyle	Shaw 145 137 150 115 152 185 739 60 799

Bruce	Gordneer 121 103 116 111 102 140 572 156 728
Paul	Grohs 140 141 143 146 162 142 734 80 814

Matthew	Ganoe 123 112 153 134 137 114 650 148 798
Brandon	Dominique 129 116 122 138 131 110 617 124 741

Steve	Holland 118 128 118 129 79 120 574 168 742
John	Kazlauskas 123 115 158 124 140 112 649 148 797
Michael	Smith 123 122 128 103 126 116 595 148 743
Rafael	Burgos 109 112 108 117 140 113 590 204 794
Tim	Stratton 118 119 157 120 99 144 639 168 807
Fran	Burnett 119 107 107 110 141 101 566 164 730
John	Blais 137 144 134 134 113 147 672 92 764

Philip	Clough 133 131 130 122 137 142 662 108 770
Rick	Ganoe 124 163 104 97 119 131 614 144 758

Micahel	(Sr)	Caplette 131 146 138 117 118 121 640 116 756
Brian	Ewing 131 129 142 136 132 155 694 116 810
Pat	Ruffo 124 110 115 121 102 109 557 144 701

Walt	Loteczka 117 96 107 96 112 100 511 172 683
Sean	Loteczka 133 131 139 141 124 164 699 108 807
Matthew	Ganoe 123 102 131 93 107 136 569 148 717
Kristen	Cochefski 124 110 104 137 132 142 625 144 769

Kyle	Shaw 145 124 155 160 119 105 663 60 723
Leo	Monteiro 128 143 137 103 101 93 577 128 705

1551

1537

1559

1490

1539

1542

1428

1552

1537

1486

1539

1534

1511

1514

1544

25

24

T-16

20

13

22

21

14

23

T-16

12

T-18

T-18

11

15



Individual	Results	To	Determine	Series	Points	Distribution:
50 Entries

Bowler AVG Gm	1 Gm	2 Gm	3 Gm	4 Gm	5 Sub-Tot Handi Total Prize Points
1 John	Zikis	T 146 185 207 148 159 156 855 56 911 65
2 Scott	Bontempo 123 129 132 166 161 169 757 148 905 59
3 Kyle	Shaw 145 124 177 225 165 139 830 60 890 63
4 John	Blais 137 167 175 138 145 160 785 92 877 62
5 John	Zikis	T 146 164 160 202 163 126 815 56 871
6 Keith	Boyle 132 123 171 124 191 138 747 112 859 60
7 Gary	Santora 138 155 158 141 161 150 765 88 853 59
8 Gary	Santora 138 115 172 179 159 130 755 88 843
9 Dave	Dupuis 129 128 142 143 158 136 707 124 831 52
10 Kyle	Shaw 145 140 143 156 188 140 767 60 827
11 Paul	Grohs 140 131 163 122 161 167 744 80 824 55
12 Paul	Grohs 140 141 143 146 162 142 734 80 814
13 Jack	Neiswanger 136 126 168 125 180 116 715 96 811 48
14 Brian	Ewing 131 129 142 136 132 155 694 116 810 47
15 Sean	Loteczka 133 131 139 141 124 164 699 108 807 46
16 Tim	Stratton 118 119 157 120 99 144 639 168 807 46
17 Cindy	Gillick 134 145 145 125 142 145 702 104 806 49
18 Micahel	(Sr)	Caplette 131 138 143 126 124 156 687 116 803 48
19 Kyle	Shaw 145 137 150 115 152 185 739 60 799
20 Matthew	Ganoe 123 112 153 134 137 114 650 148 798 46
21 John	Kazlauskas 123 115 158 124 140 112 649 148 797 40
22 Rafael	Burgos 109 112 108 117 140 113 590 204 794 39
23 Rob	Thatch 106 121 112 112 93 140 578 216 794 39
24 Keith	Boyle 132 115 117 159 136 154 681 112 793
25 Michael	Smith 123 157 121 101 135 129 643 148 791 41



26 Micahel	(Sr)	Caplette 131 119 152 139 108 142 660 116 776
27 Drew	Gensicki 125 148 139 124 107 115 633 140 773 34
28 Philip	Clough 133 131 130 122 137 142 662 108 770 33
29 Kristen	Cochefski 124 110 104 137 132 142 625 144 769 32
30 Nick	Getek 132 131 143 151 115 115 655 112 767 31
31 Cindy	Gillick 134 126 121 153 153 109 662 104 766
32 Joe	Margolis 105 111 89 128 107 110 545 220 765 29
33 John	Blais 137 144 134 134 113 147 672 92 764
34 Tom	Clauson 130 114 128 125 134 139 640 120 760 32
35 Rick	Ganoe 124 163 104 97 119 131 614 144 758 26
36 Micahel	(Sr)	Caplette 131 146 138 117 118 121 640 116 756
37 Tom	Clauson 130 121 126 137 115 130 629 120 749
38 Kevin	Martin 136 102 149 128 152 118 649 96 745 23
39 Ernie	Morris 107 95 107 107 109 115 533 212 745 23
40 Michael	Smith 123 122 128 103 126 116 595 148 743
41 Steve	Holland 118 128 118 129 79 120 574 168 742 20
42 Brandon	Dominique 129 116 122 138 131 110 617 124 741 19
43 Fran	Burnett 119 107 107 110 141 101 566 164 730 18
44 Bruce	Gordneer 121 103 116 111 102 140 572 156 728 17
45 Kyle	Shaw 145 124 155 160 119 105 663 60 723
46 Matthew	Ganoe 123 102 131 93 107 136 569 148 717
47 Leo	Monteiro 128 143 137 103 101 93 577 128 705 14
48 Gene	Broderick 92 83 84 92 82 90 431 272 703 13
49 Pat	Ruffo 124 110 115 121 102 109 557 144 701 12
50 Walt	Loteczka 117 96 107 96 112 100 511 172 683 11

Scratch	Pool	Results	(13	entries) Score Prize
John	T.	Zikis 855 $65
Kyle	Shaw 830 $39
John	Blais 785 $26


